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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 07B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleysia Kolyvanova1677
Synergy

9.125 8.700 9.2508.600 35.675
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

Danielle Kutsch1642
Classic Gymnastics

8.825 9.000 8.9008.700 35.425
5 1T 4 5 2 

2 

Grace Wise1643
Classic Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 8.8009.000 35.350
7 3 2 7 3 

3 

Taylor Hogan1625
Cedar Valley

8.925 8.500 8.7759.075 35.275
4 6 1 8 4 

4 

Tyra Turner1667
Madtown

9.000 7.900 9.1758.850 34.925
2T 9 3 3 5 

5 

Jessica Cordle1661
Edge Gym Liberty

9.000 8.400 9.1258.350 34.875
2T 7 7 4 6 

6 

Abigail Weisser1648
Classic Gymnastics

8.550 9.000 8.8258.400 34.775
9 1T 6 6 7 

7 

Emma Simdorn1646
Classic Gymnastics

8.575 8.550 8.7507.600 33.475
8 5 10 9 8 

8 

Allayah Lane1679
Madtown

8.800 6.800 9.2007.650 32.450
6 10 9 2 9 

9 

Olivia Opheim1626
Cedar Valley

8.050 8.350 0.0008.050 24.450
10 8 8 10 10 

10 
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